
    qualifica : ECCELLENTE MOLTO BUONO BUONO

Associato Razza Nome Totale  Annullata 18-mar 25-mar 02-apr 15-apr 01-mag 05-06-mag 20-mag 24-giu  Annullata 15-lug  Annullata 29-lug 19-ago 26-ago

punti Sarego Trissino Molvena S. G. di Perlena Gambugliano Marostica Campo. Molina Malo Cornedo Santorso Area Berica Lusiana Altavilla Recoaro Quargnenta

Categoria Cacciatori Inglesi
1° Fochesato Pietro Paolo Setter Mara 77 17 2 13 17 2 9 2 13 2
2° Magnabosco Sergio Setter Zara 65 2 2 2 8 2 11 17 2 2 2 2 13
3° Pasetti Ivan Setter Fanny 59 2 17 2 2 2 2 13 15 2 2
4° Fin Armando Setter Febo 58 13 11 9 2 13 2 2 2 2 2
5° Brazzale Gino Setter Dory 39 13 2 2 7 13 2
6° Stimelli Biagio Setter Lady 38 2 15 13 8
7° Szucs Estera Pointer Esty 30 2 2 5 2 2 11 2 2 2
8° Amabile Orazio Setter Gabri 27 2 13 8 2 2
9° Dalla Costa Giuseppe Setter Josca 21 17 2 2
9° Maran Franco Pointer Birba 21 17 2 2
11° Casarotto Pietro Setter Alba 19 13 6
11° Casarotto Pietro Setter Birba 19 15 2 2
11° Costalunga Fabio Setter Laser 19 17 2
14° Soldà Roberto Setter Mia 15 15
15° Zena Denis Setter Jack 13 11 2
16° Fochesato Pietro Paolo Setter Atos 11 2 7 2
16° Maran Valentino Setter Emy 11 9 2
18° Perin Samuele Setter Ira 10 2 2 2 2 2
19° Cappellazzo Federico Setter Leila 8 2 2 2 2
19° Cumerlato Emilio Setter Saba 8 2 2 2 2
21° Busellato Stefano Setter Gina 6 2 2 2
21° Brazzale Fabio Setter Aris 6 2 2 2
21° Costenaro Silvestro Setter Betty 6 2 2 2
21° Dalla Costa Giuseppe Setter Brenda 6 2 2 2
21° Maran Franco Setter Cobra 6 6
21° Marzari Fidenzio Pointer Camilla 6 2 2 2
21° Zarantonello Silvio Setter Eros 6 2 2 2
28° Balasso Erminio Pointer Samurai 4 2 2
29° Bille Andrea Setter Tosca 2 2
29° Bonollo Roberto Setter Bacardi 2 2
29° Cecchetto Francesco Setter Miro 2 2
29° Ciscato Claudio Setter Peter 2 2
29° Colombo Nicola Setter Back 2 2

PER CANI DA FERMA
18° CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE 
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29° Corrà Paolo Setter Jack 2 2
29° Dani Andrea Setter Pippo 2 2
29° Dalla Costa Giuseppe Setter Mozart 2 2
29° Dalle Carbonare Fabiano Setter Ben 2 2
29° De Tomasi Andrea Setter Bredo 2 2
29° De Toni Antonio Setter Birba 2 2
29° Farinon Valter Setter Diana 2 2
29° Fin Vittorio Setter Roal 2 2
29° Fogliato Giampietro Setter Leo 2 2
29° Mazzaron Antonio Setter Zora 2 2
29° Perozzo Michele Setter Leo 2 2
29° Pesavento Umberto Pointer India 2 2
29° Pivotto Michael Setter Roll 2 2
29° Ronconi Aldo Setter Brina 2 2
29° Rigodanzo Nazzareno Setter Leno 2 2
29° Stimelli Biagio Breton Buck 2 2
29° Tamburini Stefano Setter Baby 2 2
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Categoria Libera Inglesi

1° Meda Bruno Dovilio Setter Emma 139 17 2 17 15 2 11 15 17 13 15 2 13
2° Fochesato Pietro Paolo Setter Argo 105 2 13 7 17 17 13 13 2 15 2 2 2
3° Fanton Marco Pointer Kora 15 2 2 2 9
4° Fin Vittorio Pointer Selva 6 2 2 2
5° Bonollo Roberto Setter Birba 4 2 2
6° Corrà Paolo Setter Cico 2 2
6° Costalunga Giovanni Pointer Sereno 2 2
6° Trevisan Andrea Pointer Breil 2 2
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Categoria Libera Continentali

1° Saugo Antonio Breton Sanchez 101 2 2 13 11 13 2 13 2 15 13 2 13
2° Mazzaron Antonio kurzhaar Ada 96 17 2 2 15 11 11 2 2 2 15 15 2
3° Dal Toè Claudio kurzhaar Lady 15 2 11 2
4° Mazzaron Antonio kurzhaar Olga 13 13
5° Fin Raffaele kurzhaar Pirlo 6 2 2 2
5° Fin Raffaele kurzhaar Togo 6 2 2 2
7° Fin Stefano kurzhaar Selva 4 2 2
8° Sella Renato Breton Em 2 2
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1° Zavagnin Giuseppe Breton Onda 92 11 2 17 11 11 8 2 13 2 2 11 2
2° Bertuzzo Lamberto Breton Asso 91 17 13 13 2 2 17 17 2 2 2 2 2
3° Fanton Marco Bracco Ita. Giglio 72 2 11 9 9 9 15 2 11 2 2
4° Brunelli Giovanni Breton Athos 71 7 17 15 7 2 2 2 17 2
5° Saugo Gianni kurzhaar Lea 69 15 13 11 15 15
6° Dal Toè Claudio kurzhaar Aramis 47 13 5 5 11 11 2
7° Zaghetto Franco kurzhaar Nadir 23 17 6
8° Dal Prà Luigino kurzhaar Zuma 21 2 2 2 15
9° Stimelli Biagio Breton Buk 17 2 13 2
10° Rasia Simone kurzhaar Vella 15 2 13
11° Masiero Denis Breton Kira 14 2 8 2 2
11° Saccardo Giustino Drahthaar Giove 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
13° Sandri Mario Bracco T. Nika 11 11
14° Cestonaro Luca Breton Sally 6 2 2 2
15° De Franceschi Ivan Breton Amarkord 4 2 2
15° Fin Stefano kurzhaar Saturno 4 2 2
17° Costenaro Silvestro Breton Billy 2 2
17° Marcheluzzo Andrea Breton Diana 2 2
17° Maroso Denis Breton Dora 2 2
17° Mazzaron Antonio Breton Puma 2 2
17° Soldà Carlo kurzhaar Mir 2 2
17° Scattolaro Stefano Breton Mora 2 2
17° Zamberlan Nico Drahthaar Dora 2 2
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Catetoria Giovani Continentali

1° Bertuzzo Lamberto Breton Maya 94 9 10 2 13 2 2 13 13 15 2 13
2° Dell'Andrea Alberto Silvano Breton Mira 91 2 7 11 13 2 7 17 15 2 2 2 11
3° Zavagnin Giuseppe Breton Viola 62 17 9 13 2 15 2 2 2
4° Dal Prà Luigino Bracco T. Demy 50 2 2 17 17 2 2 2 2 2 2
5° Balzi Augusto Bracco T. Dingo 29 2 2 6 2 2 13 2
6° Scattolaro Stefano Breton Viola 19 2 17
7° Cestonaro Luca Breton Mascia 11 9 2
7° De Franceschi Ivan James Breton Rasty 11 11
7° Ferraro Fabio Breton Lady 11 11
10° Fin Nicola Drahthaar Ureka 10 10
11° Povolo Stefano Breton Roger 8 8
12° Dani Andrea Breton Teddy 4 2 2
12° Fin Luigino kurzhaar Jerry 4 2 2
12° Zarantonello Silvio Breton Rol 4 2 2
12° Zanin Marco Breton Roma 4 2 2
16° Alberton Marco Breton Fiocco 2 2
16° Barocco Celio Breton Lara 2 2
16° Foscarin Guido Drahthaar Vella 2 2
16° Lazzaretto Giovanni Breton Ciro 2 2
16° Rigo Daniele Breton Nemo 2 2
16° Saugo Alessandro Breton Lacky 2 2
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1° Albiero Flavio Setter Isco 113 15 17 17 2 2 11 17 15 13 2 2
2° Brazzale Fabio Setter Aris 86 9 11 2 2 13 13 2 15 2 17
3° Szucs Estera Pointer Esty 77 2 7 2 11 5 11 11 2 13 13
4° Fanton  Marco Setter Teo 65 11 2 2 2 12 2 6 2 13 2 2 9
5° Zavagnin Giuseppe Setter Mozart 52 2 2 2 2 17 17 2 2 2 2 2
6° Zanin Marco Setter Bianca 34 17 9 6 2
7° Cumerlato Emilio Setter Ambra 21 4 13 2 2
8° Casarotto Pietro Setter Dana 19 4 2 11 2
8° Perin Samuele Setter Ade 19 2 2 9 2 2 2
10° Casarotto Pietro Setter Bianca 17 13 2 2
10° Castagna Stefano Setter Dik 17 17
10° Busellato Stefano Setter Bella 17 13 2 2
13° Pesavento Umberto Setter Bril 11 11
14° Maran Valentino Setter Luna 7 7
15° Faccin Francesco Setter Gaia 6 6
16° Maran Guido Setter Perù 5 5
16° Moresco Roberto Setter Rocky 5 5
18° Fin Vittorio  Pointer Brina 4 2 2
19° Caneva Denis Pointer Ariel 2 2
19° Carboniero Alberto Setter Giois 2 2
19° Comparin Paolo Setter Bruss 2 2
19° Donadello Alessandro Setter Rubes 2 2
19° Fantin Nicola Setter Rocky 2 2
19° Marchioro Giovanni Setter Sissi 2 2
19° Moro Gian Paolo Pointer Aly 2 2
19° Marzari Fidenzio Pointer Diana 2 2
19° Refosco Vincenzo Setter Nancy 2 2
19° Poli Ruggero Setter Pongo 2 2
19° Szucs Estera Pointer Diana 2 2
19° Turcato Davide Setter Zara 2 2
19° Trabucco Oreste Setter Diana 2 2
19° Trabucco Oreste Setter Pepe 2 2
19° Trevisan Andrea Pointer Royal 2 2
19° Zamberlan Nico Setter Kira 2 2


